F1500	0003900
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900276493689
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/31/1501019027 <b>**729.7</b> 5
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	AUG 31 PH 4:09
Office Use Only	
	SEP 0 3 2015 Y SULKER

ì

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

INTALIÓ, INC.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

S.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: SPENCER YOON

	,,,,,,,	Name of P	erson	┑╼┫╘╼╘╧ <b>╓╧┙┋╓╌╤╌╴╌╌──</b> ┎╼┯┯╸╼╼╓╘╶╌╢╬╵╘═╍╘╓╍╘╝┰╋ <u>╶┈╓╌╓</u> ╌╓╓╼ <sub>╘</sub> ╼
SAGENT MANAGEME	NT			
·····		Firm/Comp	any	<u> </u>
1521 CALIFORNIA CIR	CLE, 2ND FLOOR		-	
±- <b>₩</b> £/₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,₩,		Addres	3S	
MILPITAS, CA 95035				
	С	ity/State an	d Zip code	
SAGENTOPERATIONS	@SAGENTMANAGE	MENT.COM		
	E-mail address: (to	o be used fo	or future annual report r	notification)
For further information	concerning this matte	er, please ca	all:	
SPENCER YOON	at /	408	263-1040 EXT. 103	
Name of Perso		Area Code	_) Daytime Telepl	hone Number
STREET/CON Registration Se Division of Co Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive Tallahassee, Fl	rporations g • Center Circle		<b>MAILING A</b> Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ection prporations
Enclosed is a check for	the following amoun	t:		
<b>5</b> \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing For Certificate of S		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

70.00 - CF 9.75 - Cert pamin

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

INTALIO, INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

3	(Date of duration, if other th la, if prior to registration) S., to determine penalty liability	an perpetual)
5. (Date of incorporation) 01/01/2014 (Date first transacted business in Florid (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S 228 HAMILTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, PALO ALTO, CA 94301 (Principal office) (Current mailing addr	(Date of duration, if other th la, if prior to registration) S., to determine penalty liability	()
(Date of incorporation) 01/01/2014 (Date first transacted business in Florid (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S 28 HAMILTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, PALO ALTO, CA 94301 (Principal office) (Current mailing addr	(Date of duration, if other th la, if prior to registration) S., to determine penalty liability	()
01/01/2014 (Date first transacted business in Florid (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S 228 HAMILTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, PALO ALTO, CA 94301 (Principal offic (Current mailing addr	la, if prior to registration) 5., to determine penalty liability	() 
(Date first transacted business in Florid (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S 228 HAMILTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, PALO ALTO, CA 94301 (Principal offic (Current mailing addr	S., to determine penalty liability	
(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S 228 HAMILTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, PALO ALTO, CA 94301 (Principal office (Current mailing addr	S., to determine penalty liability	
(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S 228 HAMILTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, PALO ALTO, CA 94301 (Principal office (Current mailing addr	S., to determine penalty liability	
228 HAMILTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, PALO ALTO, CA 94301 (Principal offic		
(Principal offic (Current mailing addr	ce address)	2
(Current mailing addr	ce address)	* 3
		20 CH
	ess, if different)	8
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	····,···,	0. 2 W
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box		m
	NOT acceptable)	း္ရ ရာ
CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY		
Name:		
1201 HAYS STREET		je G
fice Address:		
TALLAHASSEE	32301 Florida	
(City)	(Zip code)	

#### 9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

(PLEA	es and business addresses of officers and/or directors: SE SEE ATTACHMENT) CCTORS	
	MARK TOLLIVER	
	228 HAMILTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, PALO ALTO, CA 94301	
- Vice Chai	ศกระ	
Address:		
- Director:	MARK HOOVER	
Address:	228 HAMILTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, PALO ALTO, CA 94301	
Director	JIM SAYRE	
	228 HAMILTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, PALO ALTO, CA 94301	
B. OFF	ICERS RAJJAIN	
	228 HAMILTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, PALO ALTO, CA 94301	
Mar Dave	MARC FRIEND	b,
Address:	ident:	
Secretary	MARC FRIEND	
·	228 HAMILTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, PALO ALTO, CA 94301	
	MARC FRIEND	
	228 HAMILTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, PALO ALTO, CA 94301	
	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing addition	
12	Signature of Director or Officer	

ļ

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

INTALIO, INC.

1......

## ADDITIONAL LIST OF DIRECTORS:

NAME: RAJ JAIN ADDRESS: 228 HAMILTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR PALO ALTO, CA 94301

15 AUG 31 PX 4:09

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "INTALIO, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2015.



AUTHENTICATION: 2666631

DATE: 08-21-15

3073970 8300

151195902 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml